ISA Player Report - IF Malmé Redhawks - HV71

Arena

@K Player Summary
Player
4 Martin Schreiber
6 Eemil Viro
7 Topi Niemel&
10 William von Barnekow
12 Linus Oberg
13 Petter Vesterheim
16 Viktor Olofsson
17 Johan Ivarsson
20 Thomas Berg-Paulsen
22 Janne Kuokkanen
24 Filip Bjoérkman
32 Joona lkonen
42 Robin Salo
48 Lauri Pajuniemi
49 Seth Barton
63 Fredrik Handemark
74 Felix Carell
78 Robin Hanz!
91 Axel Sundberg
95 Carl Persson

Goalkeeper
40 Oskar Blomgren
94 Marek Langhamer

HV7| Player Summary

Player
8 Lucas Lagerberg
9 Hugo Pettersson
12 Wille Magnertoft
16 Linus Lindstrém
19 Niklas Hansson
21 Mattias Tedenby
23 Victor Laz
24 Hampus Eriksson
27 Jonathan Ang
28 Justin Kloos
38 Olle Alsing
40 Oskar Stal-Lyrenas
44 Hugo Fransson
46 Joona Luoto
61 Axel Rindell
70 Lukas Rousek
78 Malte Gustafsson
82 Santeri Hatakka
96 Nikola Pasic

Goalkeeper
30 Lassi Lehtinen
35 Olof Glifford

SOG

N

N = =2 W w

w

SOG

GNDNN = O -

N

2026-02-07 15:15

Goals

Goals

Referees

SHIL.

Oscar Niklasson, David Laksola

Assists

Assists

Points

Saves

31

Points

Saves

20

PIM

SWA

PIM

SWA

Hits

WNN =N -

=N

Saves%

93,94%

Hits
1
1

-

= N W WwWwN W

Saves%

86,96%

Linesmen

Ludvig Lundgren, Andréas Svensson

Blocks

PP SVS% EQ SVS%

100,00%

Blocks

PP SVS% EQ SVS%

80,00%

FO

2-1
13-3

92,86%

FO

'
T oo

88,24%

FO%

66,67%
81,25%

62,50%

63,64%

Shutout

FO%

25,00%

44,44%
50,00%
35,29%

50,00%

00,00%

Shutout

Shifts
10
26
21
21
17
21

4
18
17
24

8
24
30
24
29
26
11
21
20
24

PIM

Shifts

23

15
27
19
12
17
29
22
25
19
26
26
30
28
18
26
19

PIM

TOI
05:56
19:53
16:56
12:49
11:01
16:52
02:07
11:26
12:25
19:20
05:34
15:06
29:56
18:15
24:34
18:12
07:40
13:56
15:24
17:29

TOI

60:00

TOI
04:48
19:56
06:43
09:48
19:43
13:57
07:37
13:10
23:27
18:23
17:35
12:01
19:59
19:47
25:41
22:33
11:03
18:33
12:10

TOI

58:39



	ISA Player Report    -    IF Malmö Redhawks - HV71     2026-02-07 15:15

