



Arena	Referees	Linesmen
Malmö Arena	Oscar Niklasson, David Laksola	Ludvig Lundgren, Andréas Svensson



Player Summary

Player	SOG	Goals	Assists	Points	+/-	PIM	Hits	Blocks	FO	FO%	Shifts	TOI
4 Martin Schreiber					-1						10	05:56
6 Emil Viro	1				-1			3			26	19:53
7 Topi Niemelä					-1			1			21	16:56
10 William von Barnekow	1				0	2	1				21	12:49
12 Linus Öberg	1				0	2					17	11:01
13 Petter Vesterheim	2		1	1	+2		1	1			21	16:52
16 Viktor Olofsson					0						4	02:07
17 Johan Ivarsson					-1		2	1			18	11:26
20 Thomas Berg-Paulsen	1				0		1	1	2 - 1	66,67%	17	12:25
22 Janne Kuokkanen	2		2	2	0				13 - 3	81,25%	24	19:20
24 Filip Björkman					0			1			8	05:34
32 Joonas Ikonen					-1		2				24	15:06
42 Robin Salo	3				+2		1				30	29:56
48 Lauri Pajuniemi	3	1		1	-1		2	1			24	18:15
49 Seth Barton	1		1	1	+2	4	2				29	24:34
63 Fredrik Händemark	1	1		1	0		3	2	15 - 9	62,50%	26	18:12
74 Felix Carell	2				0						11	07:40
78 Robin Hanzl					0		2	1	7 - 4	63,64%	21	13:56
91 Axel Sundberg	3	1	1	2	+1		1				20	15:24
95 Carl Persson	2		1	1	-1		2				24	17:29

Goalkeeper	Saves	GA	SWA	Saves%	PP SVS%	EQ SVS%	Shutout	PIM	TOI
40 Oskar Blomgren									
94 Marek Langhamer	31	2	8	93,94%	100,00%	92,86%			60:00



Player Summary

Player	SOG	Goals	Assists	Points	+/-	PIM	Hits	Blocks	FO	FO%	Shifts	TOI
8 Lucas Lagerberg					-1		1				8	04:48
9 Hugo Pettersson	5				-1		1				23	19:56
12 Wille Magnertoft	1				+1						7	06:43
16 Linus Lindström					0		1	3	1 - 3	25,00%	15	09:48
19 Niklas Hansson	1				-1						27	19:43
21 Mattias Tedenby	1				-1						19	13:57
23 Victor Laz					+1		2				12	07:37
24 Hampus Eriksson					+1	2		1	4 - 5	44,44%	17	13:10
27 Jonathan Ang	4				-1	2	2	1	5 - 5	50,00%	29	23:27
28 Justin Kloos	5				-1		1		6 - 11	35,29%	22	18:23
38 Olle Alsing	1				0						25	17:35
40 Oskar Stål-Lyrenäs	2	1		1	+1			1			19	12:01
44 Hugo Fransson	2				-1		3				26	19:59
46 Joonas Luoto	2				-1		2	1	1 - 1	50,00%	26	19:47
61 Axel Rindell	5	1	1	2	+2	2	3	3			30	25:41
70 Lukas Rousek			1	1	0		3		0 - 12	00,00%	28	22:33
78 Malte Gustafsson					0		2	2			18	11:03
82 Santeri Hatakka	2				+1	2	1				26	18:33
96 Nikola Pasic	2				+1						19	12:10

Goalkeeper	Saves	GA	SWA	Saves%	PP SVS%	EQ SVS%	Shutout	PIM	TOI
30 Lassi Lehtinen									
35 Olof Gifford	20	3	10	86,96%	80,00%	88,24%			58:39